
Region East Midlands

Region Organiser Helen O'Hare You can contact the Prospective Parliamentary Candidate for your area using the contact details here. 

helen.ohare@reformparty.uk If we haven't announced a PPC yet, then please contact either the County Organiser or the Region Organiser

County Organiser Prospective Parliamentary Candidate
County Name Email Westminster Parliamentary Constituency Name Email

Derbyshire TBA derbyshire@reformuk.com Amber Valley Alex Stevenson alex.stevenson@reformuk.com
Bolsover TBA

Chesterfield TBA
Derby North TBA
Derby South TBA

Derbyshire Dales Edward Oakenfull derbyshiredales@reformuk.com
Erewash TBA

High Peak Chris Gould highpeak@reformuk.com
Mid Derbyshire TBA

North East Derbyshire TBA
South Derbyshire Joseph West southderbyshire@reformuk.com

Leicestershire Andy McWilliam leicestershire@reformparty,uk Harborough, Oadby and Wigston (renamed) Danuta Jeeves harboroughoadbyandwigston@reformuk.com
Hinckley and Bosworth (renamed) Peter Cheshire bosworth@reformuk.com

Leicester East Raj Solanki leicestereast@reformuk.com
Leicester South Craig Harwood leicestersouth@reformuk.com
Leicester West TBA
Loughborough Andy McWilliam loughborough@reformuk.com

Melton and Syston (new constituency) Peter Morris meltonandsyston@reformuk.com
Mid Leicestershire (renamed) TBA

North West Leicestershire TBA
South Leicestershire TBA

Lincolnshire Nick Smith lincolnshire@reformuk.com Boston and Skegness TBA
Gainsborough Patrick O'Connor gainsborough@reformuk.com

Grantham and Bourne (renamed) Mike Rudkin grantham@reformuk.com
Lincoln Jamie-Lee McMillan lincoln@reformuk.com

Louth and Horncastle Sean Matthews louthandhorncastle@reformuk.com
Sleaford and North Hykeham TBA

South Holland and the Deepings TBA
Northamptonshire Sean Lever northamptonshire@reformuk.com Corby and East Northamptonshire (renamed) Edward McDonald corbyandeastnorthamptonshire@reformuk.com

Daventry TBA
Kettering Deborah Stokes kettering@reformuk.com

Northampton North TBA
Northampton South TBA

South Northamptonshire Paul Hogan southnorthamptonshire@reformuk.com
Wellingborough and Rushden (renamed) TBA

Nottinghamshire TBA nottinghamshire@reformparty.uk Ashfield TBA
Bassetlaw Gregor Davey bassetlaw@reformuk.com
Broxtowe TBA
Gedling TBA

Mansfield TBA
Newark Robert Hall-Palmer newark@reformuk.com

Nottingham East TBA
Nottingham North and Kimberley (renamed) TBA

Nottingham South TBA
Rushcliffe TBA

Sherwood Forest (renamed) TBA
Rutland / Lincolnshire / Leicestershire Rutland and Stamford (renamed) TBA


